Januar
01.01.2023
02.01.2023
03.01.2023
04.01.2023
05.01.2023
06.01.2023
07.01.2023
08.01.2023
09.01.2023
10.01.2023
11.01.2023
12.01.2023
13.01.2023
14.01.2023
15.01.2023
16.01.2023
17.01.2023
18.01.2023
19.01.2023
20.01.2023
21.01.2023
22.01.2023
23.01.2023
24.01.2023
25.01.2023
26.01.2023
27.01.2023
28.01.2023
29.01.2023
30.01.2023
31.01.2023

Krapf/Daxl, EG

Bisher beteiligte Praxen:

Februar
01.02.2023
02.02.2023
03.02.2023
04.02.2023
05.02.2023
06.02.2023
07.02.2023
08.02.2023
09.02.2023
10.02.2023
11.02.2023
12.02.2023
13.02.2023
14.02.2023
15.02.2023
16.02.2023
17.02.2023
18.02.2023
19.02.2023
20.02.2023
21.02.2023
22.02.2023
23.02.2023
24.02.2023
25.02.2023
26.02.2023
27.02.2023
28.02.2023

EG/Hebertsf.

Unterdietfurt

Poschenrieder, PAN, Vormittag

Florian, Simbach, 17:30-19:00

Neidlinger, Hebertsfelden 15-17

Faschingsdienstag

Petraschka, EG, 8:30 bis 11.30

Daxl, Krapf, EG

Bdhme/Schrenk
Daxl/Krapf: Di-Vormittag
Neidlinger

Petraschka

Schneider

Marz
01.03.2023
02.03.2023
03.03.2023
04.03.2023
05.03.2023
06.03.2023
07.03.2023
08.03.2023
09.03.2023
10.03.2023
11.03.2023
12.03.2023
13.03.2023
14.03.2023
15.03.2023
16.03.2023
17.03.2023
18.03.2023
19.03.2023
20.03.2023
21.03.2023
22.03.2023
23.03.2023
24.03.2023
25.03.2023
26.03.2023
27.03.2023
28.03.2023
29.03.2023
30.03.2023
31.03.2023

PAN/Triftern

Arnstorf
Simbach

Bohme/Schrenk, EG

Weibel, PAN, Vormittag

Schneider, Unterdietfurt, Nachmit

Buckert, Triftern

Buckert
Poschenrieder: Do
Weibel

Wartner

Florian

April

01.04.2023
02.04.2023
03.04.2023
04.04.2023
05.04.2023
06.04.2023
07.04.2023
08.04.2023
09.04.2023
10.04.2023
11.04.2023
12.04.2023
13.04.2023
14.04.2023
15.04.2023
16.04.2023
17.04.2023
18.04.2023
19.04.2023
20.04.2023
21.04.2023
22.04.2023
23.04.2023
24.04.2023
25.04.2023
26.04.2023
27.04.2023
28.04.2023
29.04.2023
30.04.2023

Wartner, Arnstorf

Ostern

Florian, Simbach, 18:00-20:00

Poschenrieder, Vormittag

Neidlinger, Hebertsfelden, 15-17



